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ZAMBIA INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS 
 

LIST OF LICENSED PRACTICES AND STAFF FOR JULY 1, 2023 – JUNE 30, 2024 

 

No PRACTICE    NAME TECHNICAL PERSONAL POSITION IN THE 

FIRM 

PHONE/FAX  E-MAIL ADDRESS 

01 G.E.S. Architects Simbeye .E. Gary Principal +260 966 757 621                      ges@zamnet.zm 

02 NAM Designs Kachali Aaron Principal +260 976 723 818 architect.kachali@gmail.com 

03 Lines and Dots Architects Gabriel Chishimba Principal  +260977802949 architectgabrielchishimba@gmail.com 

04 A+ Urban Technics Chishimba Chama Director +260 969138145 chama.arch07@gmail.com 

  Namakando Nasilele Director +260 977 299036 Nasilele7@gmail.com 

  Kawandami Kapembwa Director +260 966872808 kapskawandami@gmail.com 
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05  Archline Building 

Consultants  

Dr. Chifunda Charles Principal Partner +260 977 778985 cchifunda@yahoo.com 

  Bwalya Chakata Associate Director  +260 976 778990 chakatabwalyawj@yahoo.com 

  Joshua Nkole Architect +260 978 781950 joshua.nkole@gmail.com 

06 Timestone Architects Kumisuku .L.Mofya Principal Partner +260 977 799 933 mofya@timestone.co.zm 

  Musenge Tekela Associate Director +260 977 728792 musengetekela@gmail.com 

07 Ndilila Associates Dr. Ndilila Francis  

Ndilila Irene 

Partner 

Partner 

+260 977 897 997 

+260 211 228190 

ndilila@zamtel.zm 

  Ndilila Chobela Architect +260 967 978770 chobela.ndilila@gmail.com 

  Chibelu Mukosa Architect +260 97 7282024 chimbelumukosa@gmail.com 

08 Michel Design Studio Dr. Scarantino Michel  Principal +260 976 986 003 michel@micheldesign.com 

09 Chazya Chileshe 

Architects 

Chileshe Frank  Chazya Principal +260 966 908892 chachi@izumaka.com 

   Ngoma Aaron Architect +260 967 331 126   

10 KM Architects Kalebi Mweene Principal +260 967 525758 keemkelvins@gmail.com 

11 Mas Venture Incorporated Masabo Bwalya Principal +260 979 313 575 bwalyamasabo@yahoo.co.uk 

12 L’atelier Asymmetric 

Architect 

 Kabwiri Chinsebe Fidelis Principal +260 966 455 224 fIdelis@aasymmetric.com 

mailto:michel@micheldesign.com
mailto:fIdelis@aasymmetric.com
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  Chiteu Shimanyanga 

Mwaka 

Architect +260977 177549 mwakashimz@gmail.com 

13 Archimen Design Zulu Ernest Principal +260 977 353 440 zuluernest0418@gmail.com 

14 JCK Building Consultants Kanga John Principal +260 977 783 128 jckbuildingconsultant@gmail.com 

15 Pristine Architects Ngoma Thomas Principal +260 971 517 941 pristinearchitects.inc@gmail.com 

  Samuel Mthembu Partner +260975486668 chinyamasam@gmail.com 

16 Envision Architects Simwanza Shem Partner +260 977 574156 shemsimwa@yahoo.com 

  Chonde Chiluba Partner +260 966 276495 archchoc@yahoo.com 

17 Chuda Designs Chella Robin Principal +260 97 7866417 robin43z@yahoo.co.uk 

18 Rossarch Architects Lungu Mponda Principal +260 97 6346122 mpondross@gmail.com 

19 Soar Architects Mtonga Stanley Principal +260 977 448639 smtonga@gmail.com 

20 CM Architects Mwango Mundashi Principal +260 97 8249899 mundashi@gmail.com 

21 Greentect Consulting 

Limited 

Chibesa Mubanga Partner +260 967 577050 kennedymchibesa@gmail.com 

22 Jamu Banda Architects Banda Jamu  Principal +260 977 765535 jamubanda@gmail.com 

23 M and L Architects  Leonard Musanda 

Shimulopwe 

Principal +260 96 6085956 musandashimulopwe@gmail.com 

24 Faisel Moosa Architects Faisel Moosa  Principal +260 977 824623 faiselmoosa@gmail.com 

25 Epic Architects  Samunete Joseph Principal +260 96 1022414 
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26 Lucid Concept Design Maambo Isaac  Principal +260 977 884 669 lucidzm@gmail.com 

27 Archnicks Architects Phiri Nicholas  Principal +260 968 323 306 nickphiri81@gmail.com 

28 Obliq Architecture and 

Design Limited 

Malambo Choma Tseko  Partner +260 975 654488 

 

alfredtseko2010@yahoo.com 

 

  Mwale Penyani Partner +260 968 304408 penyani.mwale@gmail.com 

29 Prism Architects Puta Noel Chisanga Principal +260 966 754 691 ncp@prismarchitects.com 

30 MJM Architects Mzyece Joshua  Principal +260 96 3081090 mjm_mzyece@hotmail.com 

31 Ralph Project Design  Raphael Simbeye Principal  +260977675427 ralphproject.managers@gmail.com 

32 PK Architects Kabwe Peter Principal +260 977 425916 kabwepmc@yahoo.com 

33 Limn Development 

Consultants 

Kasonde Newpread  Principal +260 964 640 467  kcnewpreads@gmail.com 

34 Green Code Architects Kelly Kalumba Partner +260 964 239199 kellykalumba@greencodearchitects.com 

  Owen Mathotho Partner +260 950 304124 owenmathotho@gmail.com 

35 Reflex Architects Anthony Kangwa Principal  +260 97 7822282 anthonykangwa01@gmail.com 

 


